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2017 FORMULA 1 VTB RUSSIAN GRAND PRIX - Sochi

POS NO DRIVER NAT ENTRANT TIME LAPS GAP KPH TIME OF DAY

1 7 K. RAIKKONEN FIN Scuderia Ferrari 1:36.074 219.131 12:01:3119

2 77 V. BOTTAS FIN Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:36.119 0.045 219.028 11:30:3424

3 44 L. HAMILTON GBR Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:36.681 0.607
0.562

217.755 11:31:4323

4 33 M. VERSTAPPEN NED Red Bull Racing 1:37.174 1.100
0.493

216.650 12:29:3419

5 5 S. VETTEL GER Scuderia Ferrari 1:37.230 1.156
0.056

216.525 12:14:0519

6 3 D. RICCIARDO AUS Red Bull Racing 1:37.290 1.216
0.060

216.392 12:16:4819

7 11 S. PEREZ MEX Sahara Force India F1 Team 1:37.457 1.383
0.167

216.021 12:00:4029

8 19 F. MASSA BRA Williams Martini Racing 1:37.900 1.826
0.443

215.043 12:01:1529

9 18 L. STROLL CAN Williams Martini Racing 1:37.944 1.870
0.044

214.947 12:26:3730

10 31 E. OCON FRA Sahara Force India F1 Team 1:38.065 1.991
0.121

214.682 12:01:5328

11 26 D. KVYAT RUS Scuderia Toro Rosso 1:38.496 2.422
0.431

213.742 12:24:4017

12 20 K. MAGNUSSEN DEN Haas F1 Team 1:38.747 2.673
0.251

213.199 12:31:3423

13 14 F. ALONSO ESP McLaren Honda 1:38.813 2.739
0.066

213.056 12:23:2616

14 55 C. SAINZ ESP Scuderia Toro Rosso 1:38.976 2.902
0.163

212.706 12:22:5217

15 30 J. PALMER GBR Renault Sport F1 Team 1:39.158 3.084
0.182

212.315 12:20:2316

16 8 R. GROSJEAN FRA Haas F1 Team 1:39.533 3.459
0.375

211.515 12:30:4017

17 2 S. VANDOORNE BEL McLaren Honda 1:39.541 3.467
0.008

211.498 12:21:2019

18 94 P. WEHRLEIN GER Sauber F1 Team 1:39.731 3.657
0.190

211.095 12:30:3421

19 9 M. ERICSSON SWE Sauber F1 Team 1:40.079 4.005
0.348

210.361 12:30:5020

20 46 S. SIROTKIN RUS Renault Sport F1 Team 2

Timekeeper:
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